
2018 WCA Speech Meet Schedule 

 
(Schedule and Bus times subject to change) 

 

DATE                                                 LOCATION   BUS TIME                        START TIME 

Saturday, January 20 @Alexandria (Observation only) TBD 

Saturday, January 27 @Fergus Falls  7:55 am 9:00 am 

Saturday, Feb.  3 @Minnewaska 7:30 am 8:30 

am 

Monday, Feb. 5 @Parkers Prairie (7-9 only) 2:35 pm 4:00 pm 

Saturday, February, 10 @Underwood 7:15 am 8:30 am 

Thursday, February 22 @WCA  3:45 pm 

Monday, Feb. 26 @Fergus Falls (7-9 only) 3:25 pm 4:15 pm  

Saturday, Mar. 3  @Battle Lake 7:00 am TBD  

Saturday, March 17 @ Osakis                                          7:25 am 9:00 am 

Saturday, March 24 @Melrose 6:45 am 8:30 am 

Tuesday, March 27 Community Extravaganza @WCA 6:00 

pm  

Friday, April 6  Subsection 21 @ Browerville TBD  

Saturday, April 14  Sections @ Pillager TBD 

Saturday, April 21 State Speech Meet @ Apple Valley TBD 

 

We are hoping to add Hancock and any other close to home meets that we can. 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

2018 West Central Area Speech Handbook Agreement Statement 

I have read the West Central Area Speech Team Handbook and agree to the rules and guidelines set 

forth in the handbook.  I especially understand that as a member of the speech I agree to the following: 

·          I will practice once a week. 

·          If I miss practice one week, it is considered an unexcused missed practice.  Even if I make up the 

practice, it is still an unexcused missed practice. 

·          Three unexcused missed practices will result in me no longer being on the team. 

·          I am expected to attend all meets that I sign up for. 

·          I must read announcements for meet registration deadlines and let Mrs. Kreft know if I am going 

to a meet.  If I sign up for a meet and am unable to attend for a reason that is not excused, I must pay 

the $8.00 fine to WCA Schools. 

 

 

 

____________________________________/_____________________________________/__________ 



Student                          Parent                 Date 

 






